
Biryani         Grills         Shawarma         Paratha         Karak Tea

TASTE OF HOME

Daal ChawalDaal Chawal

F O O D  M E N U
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OUR STORY
We started in 2020 with an aim to provide 

affordable and authentic desi meals; 
meals that can be personalized so you get 

what you like.
We are committed to offer highest quality 

food, unmatched variety and authentic 
taste that you won’t be able to find 

anywhere else.
Daal Chawal Restaurant has to be your 

daily stop for Desi Food!

HUMMUS
DAAL
CHAWAL PAKORA

SCOTCH
EGGS

CHICKEN
SHAWARMA

DYNAMITE
CHICKEN
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SESAME CHICKEN 18
Sweet and spicy chicken strips with 
sesame seeds

FINGER FISH 18
White fish strips fried in light batter

STUFFED MUSHROOM 10/18
Crispy fried Cheese stuffed 
mushrooms

DYNAMITE CHICKEN/SHRIMPS 18/28
Fried crispy chicken/shrimps in hot
dynamite sauce

DC BITES 10/18
Mixed Daal & Rice balls crispy on the 
outside

CRISPY CORN 10
Crispy sweet corn with very light 
coating

FRIED WINGS

18
18
18
18

6 pcs of fried wings with a choice 
of sauce

Masala/Chilli Mayo

Crispy Plain
BBQ
Sweet and Sour
Sweet Chilli

PALAK PANEER BITES 10/18
Cheesy Palak Paneer balls crispy on 
the outside

FRIES 5/10

+2
Thinly cut potato fries

HUMMUS 12
Chickpeas & Tahina paste with 
olive oil drizzle

STUFFED
MUSHROOM

SESAME
CHICKEN FRIES

STARTERSSTARTERS
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15/21
15/21

Chicken
Vegetable

15/21
15/21

Chicken
Vegetable

15/21
15/21

Chicken
Vegetable

H&S SOUP
Hot and Sour Chinese style thick 
soup with vegetables and egg

CORN SOUP
Chinese style thick soup with corn 
and egg

MANCHOW SOUP
Chinese style soup with ginger, soy 
sauce and vegetables

SPECIAL SOUP
Special soup with chicken, 
beef/prawns & vegetables

LENTIL SOUP 10/15

18/23

Black pepper spiced variant of arabic 
style soup, made from 2  type of 
lentils

FATTOUSH

GREEN SALAD 10
Fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
onions salad

FATTOUSH 15
Arabic salad with olive oil and 
pomegranate syrup dressing

GREEK SALAD 17
Fresh tomato. cucumber, onions, 
olives and Feta Cheese

KACHOMAR SALAD/RAITA 7
Finely chopped onion, tomato, 
cucumber salad with/without 
yogurt

SALADS

SOUPS

CORN
SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP

SOUPS & SALADSSOUPS & SALADS
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WholeWheat Paratha
Lachha Paratha
Tandoori Paratha

PLAIN NAAN 2.1
Original tandoori bread

TANDOORI ROTI 2.1
Wheat tandoori bread

ROGHNI NAAN 4
Soft Pakistani naan with sesame 
seeds, brushed with some butter.

BUTTER NAAN/ROTI 3.5
Buttery tandoori naan/roti

GARLIC NAAN 6
Naan with garlic and corriander, 
brushed with some butter

AFGHANI NAAN 7
Afghani style naan with sesame & 
black seeds

NAAN BASKET 12
Butter Naan, Garlic Naan &
Sesame Naan

3
3
4

Chicken
Vegetable

15
15

Aaloo
Onion
Paneer
Cheese
Qeema Chicken
Qeema Mutton
Nutella

PARATHA
Layered bread pan cooked in 
vegetable oil

STUFFED PARATHA

6.5
7.5
11
12
12
16
11

7.5
12
12
16
13
7

Paratha with a choice of several fillings
Served with pickle

Aaloo
Cheese
Qeema Chicken
Qeema Mutton
Coconut & Almonds
Zaatar Naan

STUFFED NAAN
Tandoori naan with a choice of several 
fillings

MEXICAN PARATHA
Desi style Quesadilla; Paratha/Tortilla 
bread with filling of chicken/veg, sweet 
corn & cheese

NAAN AND
PARATHA

MEXICAN
PARATHA

GARLIC
NAAN

NAAN
BASKET

CHEESE NAAN

PLAIN
PARATHA
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21
21
28
12.5

Chicken
Vegetable
Mutton
Pulao Rice

PULAO
Fragnant mildly spiced rice with veg, 
chicken and mutton options
Served with side salad and raita

49
49

Pulao
Biryani

RICE BUCKET
Perfect for sharing; 5 pcs chicken and 
3 shami kabab; Pulao and Biryani rice 
options available

28
24

Mutton
Chicken

CHAPLI PULAO
2 Pcs of Peshawari Chapli Kabab
with Pulao rice
Served with side salad and raita

24
22
22
26

Chicken Boti (6 pcs)
Chicken Tikka (1/4)
Seekh Kabab (2 pcs)
Mutton Seekh Kabab (2 pcs)

BBQ PULAO
Fragnant mildly spiced rice with BBQ 
chicken and seekh kabab options
Served with side salad and raita

CHAPLI PULAO

PULAO

PULAO
BUCKET BBQ PULAO

SIGNATURE RICESIGNATURE RICE
Menu V15_MN.pdf   6   22/06/2022   4:17 PM



21
21
28
28
12.5

Chicken
Vegetable
Mutton
Prawn Biryani
Biryani Rice

BIRYANI
Aromatic and spicy basmati rice with 
veg, chicken and mutton options
Served with side salad and raita

24
22
22
26

Chicken Boti (6 pcs)
Chicken Tikka (1/4)
Seekh Kabab (2 pcs)
Mutton Seekh Kabab (2 pcs)

BBQ BIRYANI
Aromatic and spicy basmati rice with 
BBQ chicken and seekh kabab options
Served with side salad and raita

22
21
21
28

Chicken
Vegetable
Egg
Prawn

FRIED RICE
Desi style fried rice with Veg, Egg and 
Chicken options
Served with chilli sauce

22
21
21
28

Chicken
Vegetable
Egg
Prawn

MASALA FRIED RICE
Spicy fried rice with Veg, Egg and 
Chicken options
Served with chilli sauce

22
21
21
28

10.5
12.5

Chicken
Vegetable
Egg
Prawn

CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE
Spicy garlic fried rice with Veg, Egg 
and Chicken options
Served with chilli sauce

SIDE RICE
Steamed White Rice
Zeera Rice

BBQ BIRYANI

BIRYANI

FRIED
RICE

MASALA FRIED
RICE

SIGNATURE
RICE

ADD-ONS
Shami Kabab
Aalo Cutlet
Raita
Mint Chutney 

4
4
5
6

6
8
8
2.5

Chicken Seekh
Mutton Seekh
Tandoori Paneer
Sweet/Imli Chutney (2oz)
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KARAHI
Chicken/Mutton cooked in fresh tomato gravy,
mild spices, ginger and green chilli

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

24
26
34
36

Chicken
Chicken Peshawari
Mutton
Mutton Peshawari

BLACK PEPPER KARAHI
Chicken/Mutton cooked in black 
pepper, ginger and green chilli

25
35

Chicken
Mutton

KABAB KARAHI
Char-grilled Kababs cooked in fresh 
tomato gravy, mild spices, ginger 
and green chilli

24
33

Chicken Kabab
Mutton Kabab

HANDI

29
31
42
44
29
31

Creamy and rich tomato based gravy 
with boneless chicken, mutton and 
Paneer options
Chicken Boneless
Chicken Boneless Achari
Mutton Boneless
Mutton Boneless Achari
Paneer
Paneer Achari

PANEER RESHMI HANDI

32
32

Mildy spiced rice and creamy 
chicken/veg handi with cottage 
cheese and peppers
Chicken 
Veg

KARAHI

HANDI

SIGNATURE CURRIESSIGNATURE CURRIES

KABAB KARAHI
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ADD-ONS

WHITE KARAHI

30
35
42

Mildly spcied, yogurt and cream based 
gravy with boneless chicken/mutton 
options
Chicken Boneless
Mutton
Mutton Boneless

BUTTER CHICKEN
Chicken curry in spiced tomato, 
butter and cream sauce

30

PANEER MAKHNI
Paneer in makhni tomato, butter 
and cream sauce 

30

PRAWN MASALA
Prawns in spicy onion & tomato 
gravy

35

30

JALFREZI

29
29

Less gravy, cooked with Green 
peppers, onion and tomatoes

Chicken
Paneer

GINGER CHICKEN
Chicken cooked with ginger in light 
gravy

QORMA/CURRY
Traditional tomato, yogurt and onion 
curry with a balance of mixed spices

TAWA QEEMA

21
21
21

Minced chicken cooked on tawa/pan 
with ginger and green chillis
Options to add potato/green peas
Qeema
Aalo Qeema
Aalo Mutter Qeema

21
21
21
21
26

Chicken
Murgh Channa
Kofta
Anda Kofta
Mutton                                                             

WHITE KARAHI

BUTTER CHICKEN

TAWA QEEMA GINGER CHICKEN

SIGNATURE
CURRIES

Shami Kabab
Aalo Cutlet
Raita
Mint Chutney 

4
4
5
6

6
8
8
2.5

Chicken Seekh
Mutton Seekh
Tandoori Paneer
Sweet/Imli Chutney (2oz)
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DC MEAL

DAAL CHAWAL
BOWL

DAAL CHAWAL

DAAL MAKHNI
CHAWAL 

MEALSMEALS

DAAL CHAWAL
A choice of Daal (lentil/beans) with 
Steamed white rice
Served with pickle and onions

DAAL CHAWAL BOWL
Steamed white rice topped with 
signature daal and raita with a 
choice of topping:

12.5
13
13
16

Signature Daal
Rajma
Channa
Daal Makhni

19
21
21
21
16

Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken
Chicken Handi
Kabab Karahi
Palak

12.5

CURRY RICE
A choice of curry with Steamed 
white Rice
Served with pickle and onions

A portion of Daal, a portion of curry 
and a portion of rice of your choice 
or 2 plain naan/roti
Served with a small dessert, side 
salad/Raita

Rice:
White Rice, Pulao Rice (+2),
Biryani rice (+2), 2x naan

Daal:
Daal, Channa, Rajma,
Daal Makhni (+2)

Curry:
Chicken Curry,Mix Veg,
Aalo Tarkari, Chicken Handi (+5)

MEALS
DC MEAL 21

Boiled Egg
Chicken Kofta +2
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DAAL FRYMUTTER PANEER

DAAL & VEGETABLE
DAAL SPECIAL

PALAK PANEER

MUTTER PANEER 21

BHINDI MASALA 19

VEGETABLE KARAHI 21

DAAL MAKHNI 19

PALAK PANEER 19

DAAL TARKA (SPECIAL)

DAAL FRY
15
15

15

Daal Channa
Daal Maash

Signature Daal with garlic tarka

DC signature creamy daal spiced 
with black pepper

Creamy and rich dal prepared using 
black whole urad daal and butter

Spinach and cottage cheese curry

Greenpeas and cottage cheese in 
creamy gravy

Okra and Onions cooked in
dry gravy

Mixed vegetables cooked in tomato 
based karahi style curry

BENGAN KA BHARTA 21
Grilled Egg plant cooked with onion, 
tomato & spices

Red kidney beans in gravy

Soft small chickpeas in gravy

1 Boiled egg with chickpeas in gravy

SIGNATURE DAAL 12.5

RAJMA 13

CHANNA 13

ANDA CHANNA 15

Potato curry mildly spiced 
AALO TARKARI 12.5
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CHICKEN
SKEWERS

GRILL CHICKEN 

VEG SKEWERS 

GRILL CHICKEN
Char-grilled skinless chicken in 2 flavours; 
mildly spiced or Peri-Peri
Served with a choice of Naan/Rice/Fries 
and Chutney

25
45
28
50

Half
Full
Half Peri Peri
Full Peri Peri

CHICKEN SKEWERS
Two skewers (4pcs each) of char-grilled 
boneless chicken. Served with choice 
of Naan/Rice/Fries and side 
salad/chutney.

24

+3
+3

VEGETABLE SKEWERS
Grilled Panner, Mushroom, Capsicum, 
Onions and Tomato marinated in 
Tandoori spices
Served with choice of Naan/Rice/Fries 
and Side Salad/Chutney.

24

SEEKH KABAB
3 Pcs Chicken/Mutton Kabab marinated 
in traditional spices
Served with choice of Naan/Rice/Fries 
and Side Salad/Chutney

24
32

Chicken
Mutton

GRILLSGRILLS

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB

Choose any 2 flavours:
Malai (Creamy white)
Tandoori
Minty Green
Tangy Lemon
Cheesy (Kastoori )
Peri-Peri
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CHICKEN TIKKA
Char-grilled 1/4 chicken marinated 
in Tandoori spices
Served with a choice of
Naan/Fries and Chutney

17.5

MIX GRILL FOR 1
1 x Mutton Kabab, 1 x Chicken 
Kabab and 1 x Chicken Skewer
Served with choice of Naan/Rice/
Fries and Side Salad/Chutney

29 GRILL PLATTER
2 Mutton seekh kabab, 9 pcs 
boneless chicken boti, chicken 
tikka (1/4)
Served with choice of 
Naan/Rice/Fries and Side 
Salad/Chutney

Chicken
Mutton

28
32

59

LAMB/MUTTON CHOPS
Char-grilled 3-4 pieces of 
lamb/mutton chops (300 gm) 
Served with a choice of 
Naan/Rice/Fries, side salad and 
chutney.

38

CHAPLI KABAB
3 Pcs of peshawari Chapli Kabab
Served wih a choice of 
Naan/Rice/Fries, side salad and 
chutney.

MIX GRILL FOR 1CHICKEN
TIKKA

GRILL PLATTER

GRILLSGRILLS

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT

CHAPLI KABAB
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CHANNA CHAAT 12.5
Boiled chickpeas, potatos topped 
with onions, tomato, green chilli and 
seasoned with Chaat masala, Sweet 
and spicy chutney and yogurt

SAMOSA CHAAT 12.5
2 Aalo Samosa with hot channa, 
sweet chutney and onions

SAMOSA 2 PCS 5
Small size Samosa with potato filling.
Served with Mint Chutney & 
Imli/Tamarind Chutney

POTATO SCOTCH EGG 10
Boiled egg with crispy potato 
coating; served with fries

BUN SAMOSA 5
Aalo samosa in round bun with 
onions, mint and imli chutney

SHAMI KABAB 3 PCS 12
Mashed Lentil and Meat round patties
Served with mint and Imli chutney

AALO CUTLETS 3 PCS 12
Mashed Potato Cutlets with crispy 
coating.
Served with mint and Imli chutney

VEG PAKORA 8

Crispy fried onion/vegetable fritters.
Served with mint and Imli chutney

2.5
2.5

Sweet Chutney 2oz
Tamarind Chutney 2oz

SAMOSA CHAAT

CHAAT & SNACKSCHAAT & SNACKS

SHAMI KABAB SHAWARMA

SAMOSA
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CHICKEN SHAWARMA
Chicken with garlic sauce, pickle and 
fries wrapped in soft tortilla bread

CLUB SANDWICH

18
18

3 layered sandwich with chicken, lettuce, 
boiled egg and mayo based sauce

BUN KABAB
Soft long bun with options of 
egg-shami, Aalo cutlet, seekh kabab 
with onions, chutney and ketchup

MAYO SANDWICH
Mayo based egg/chicken sandwich

ROLLS AND WRAPS
Paratha/Tortilla wrap with options of 
filling and sauces

Add Cheese
Make it a meal (Fries+Drink)

10.5
15.5
12.5

Anda Shami/Aalo Cutlet
Mutton Seekh
Chicken Seekh

10
15

Regular
Arabic

CRISPY BURGER
Crispy breaded chicken in soft bun 
with lettuce and Mayo

12
18

Regular
Mighty

BBQ Chicken
Crispy Chicken 

8
7

+2
+7.5

Chicken Mayo/Chilli Mayo
Egg Mayo/Chilli Mayo

13
13
13
16
13
13
13
12
+5

Chicken Chutney
Chicken Garlic Mayo
Chicken Seekh
Mutton Seekh
Paneer Chutney
Aalo Chutney
Crispy Chicken
Egg Shami
Jumbo Roll

sandwich & rollssandwich & rolls

BBQ CLUB SANDWICH

BUN KABAB PARATHA ROLL

CRISPY BURGER
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BREAKFAST
PARATHA MEAL
Authentic desi breakfast; Karak tea, 
paratha and a choice of curry

12.5
12.5
12.5
16.5

Signature Daal
Aalo Tarkari
Channa
Tawa Qeema

PARATHA EGG MEAL
Authentic desi breakfast; Karak tea, 
paratha and a choice of egg.

12
12
12
14

Desi Style Omelette
Half/Full Fried Eggs
Egg Gotala
Egg & Tomato

SANDWICH MEAL
Choice of sandwich + Tea

11.5
11.5
11.5
13

Omelette Sandwich
Chicken Mayo
Egg Mayo
Omelette & Cheese

EGGS YOUR WAY
2 Eggs cooked as per your choice.

7
7
8
8
10

Half/Full Fry
Boiled
Omelette
Egg Golata
Egg & Tomato

OMELETTE
3 Eggs loaded Omelette

13
13
13
13

Mushroom Omelette
Spinach Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Mexican Omelette

CREPES/PANCAKES
Flat/thin pancakes with syrup and
a choice of spread

15
15
15
15
10

Nutella
Peanut butter
Caremel
Cream cheese and Jam
French Toast

OMELETTE ROLL
Egg omelette wrapped in a paratha.

7
10

Single egg
Double egg

ADD-ONS
Small Halwa
Small Channa

6
8

PARATHA
MEAL

PARATHA
EGG MEAL

SANDWICH MEAL
OMELETTE PARATHA ROLL

Menu V15_MN.pdf   16   22/06/2022   4:17 PM



ADD-ON WITH
CHINESE CURRIES 

Side White Rice 
Side Fried Rice
Side Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

5
8
10

HAKKA NOODLES
Chinese egg noodle non-spicy with a 
choice of chicken/veg

21
21
25
28

Veg
Chicken
Beef
Prawn

SCHEZWAN NOODLES
Chinese egg noodle spiced with 
Schezwan chilli sauce with a choice of 
chicken/veg

21
21
25
28

Veg
Chicken
Beef
Prawn

LO MEIN
Chinese egg noodle cooked in soy 
sauce and sesame oil

21
21
25
28

Veg
Chicken
Beef
Prawn

CHOWMEIN
Chinese egg noodle stir-fried with 
vegetables seasoned with soy sauce

21
21
25
28

Veg
Chicken
Beef
Prawn

CHINESE MEAL
Portion of veg fried rice with a choice 
of chicken/veg curry:

22
22
25

Veg
Chicken
Beef

MANCHURIAN
Sweet and Spicy sauce with option of 
coated chicken/Veg.
Sauce choice: Dry/Semi-dry/Gravy

21
21

Veg
Chicken

CHILLI DRY
Sweet, spicy & slightly sour crispy 
chicken with bell peppers and chilli

24
30
24
30

Chicken
Beef
Cottage Cheese (Paneer)
Prawn

SCHEZWAN
Crispy chicken/veg in hot and 
flavorful Schezwan sauce.
Sauce Choice: Dry/Semi-dry/Gravy

24
24
30

Veg
Chicken
Beef

SHASHLIK
Sweet and Spicy sauce with peppers, 
onion and option of coated chicken/Veg

24
24

Veg
Chicken

CHINESE

HAKKA NOODLES

CHICKEN
MANCHURIAN

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN
NOODLES
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2
3
4

Regular
Ginger
Masala
Upsize  +1

SHEER KHURMA
Vermicilli pudding cooked in thickened 
milk topped with nuts.

10.5

HALWA
Semolina/Suji sweet pudding with a 
soft texture.

10.5

KHEER
Rice and milk pudding topped with 
nuts.

10.5

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)          
Sweet milk dough balls 
soaked in a sweet sugar syrup 

8

TEAPOT
2 x 6.5oz cups tea, freshly prepared
Flavours: Original, Cardamom, Ginger 
(+2), Masala (+2)

7

GREEN TEA
Green tea with lemon/ginger options
Regular
Ginger

2
3

SOFT DRINKS
Carbonated drinks
Coke
Spirit
Coke Light
Fanta

4
4
4
4

PAKOLA
Cream soda

4

LEMONADE
Refreshing lemon drink with options

ICECREAM SHAKE
Smooth and creamy shake in
3 flavours
Strawberry
Vanila
Chocloate

10.5
10.5
10.5

Original (Limo Pani)
Mint Lemonade
Orange Lemonade
Lemon Soda

6
8
10
10

LASSI
Refreshing yogurt drink

ORANGE JUICE
Freshly squeezed orange juice

Sweet/Salty
Mint Sweet/Salty
Mango

7.5
9.5
12.5

12.5

BOTTLED WATER
Small
Large

2
5

KARAK TEA
Black tea with milk and cardamom

DESSERTS

DRINKS

TEAPOT LASSI MINT

SHEER KHURMA
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ADD-ONS Puri 
Small Channa

3
8

Small Halwa
Small Aloo Tarkari

6
8

NIHARI

HALWA PURI
COMBO

HALEEM

WEEKEND SPECIALWEEKEND SPECIAL

HALWA PURI COMBO
(BREAKFAST ONLY)
Regular:     2 puri with channa and  
                    halwa
Large:         3 puri with channa, aalo 
                    tarkari and halwa

16

22

NIHARI
Slow cooked, Tender Beef in rich and 
spiced stew. 
Best when topped with ginger, green 
chilli and lemon.

24

HALEEM
Thick stew made from shredded 
chicken, wheat, lentils and spices.
Best when topped with fried onions, 
green chilli and lemon.

19

MAGHAZ FRY
Brain cooked in dry sauce with 
onion, tomato, green chillies
and ginger

25
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Call For Delivery

04 572 6688
0521780063

0521780063

Order Online

www.daalchawal.ae

Shop#12, Al-Shaiba Tower B, Barsha 
Heights (Tecom), Dubai

daalchawaldubai

daalchawaldubai

Daal ChawalDaal Chawal
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